invue.com invue.com
LIVE
S3100V
Stand Tall. Move Freely.
ANALYTICS & REPORTING
Manage planogram compliance
and understand how shoppers
interact with the device.

S3100V STAND
S3100V SENSORS
ORDER CODE NOTES
ORDER CODE NOTES
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
DCD303W-00 White
DCD303W-01 White
DCD304W-01 White
Vertical Wireless USB-C Sensor (202MHz-928MHz)
Vertical Wireless USB-C Sensor (923 MHz)
Vertical Wireless Lightning Sensor (923 MHz)
DCD303W-06 White
DCD304W-06 White
DCD304 Black or White
DCD300-B Black
DCD304W-00 White
DCD300-W White
DCD303 Black or White
Vertical Wireless USB-C Sensor (855MHz-881MHz)
Vertical Wireless Lightning Sensor (855MHz-881MHz)
Vertical Wireless Lightning Sensor (902Mhz-928Mhz)

S3100V
ALARM NODE
ORDER CODE NOTESDESCRIPTION
DLD300-00B Black
DLD300-00W White
DLD300-06W White
LIVE Alarm Node (902 MHz -928 MHz)
LIVE Alarm Node (855 MHz -881 MHz)DLD300-01B Black
DLD300-01W White
DLD300-06B Black
LIVE Alarm Node (902 MHz -928 MHz)
LIVE Alarm Node (AS923 MHz)
LIVE Alarm Node (AS923 MHz)
LIVE Alarm Node (855 MHz -881 MHz)